Procelerant Z500 Specifications
MODULE SPECIFICATIONS:
PHYSICAL Dimensions 85mm x 70mm
Compatibility Utilizes PICMG COM Express R1.0 Type 2 pin-out
ENVIRONMENT Cooling Forced air Class EAC1 as defined in the
ANSI/VITA 47-2005
Conduction Class ECC1 as defined in the
ANSI/VITA 47-2005

Procelerant Z500 DATA SHEET | © 2009 RadiSys Corporation | ID: 10-30-2008 7 | Page 2 of 4
 * All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
Module Order Codes:
CEUS15-Z53-1GBL0: Type 2, 1.6 GHz ATOM Z530, 1GB, LAN,
Computer
CEUS15-Z53-1GB0S: Type 2, 1.6 GHz ATOM Z530, 1GB, SATA
Computer
CEUS15-Z51-512L0: Type 2, 1.1 GHz ATOM C510, 512MB LAN,
Computer
Supporting Products:
CR200-PCIE16: Type 2, ATX Development Carrier
CEUS15-HSP: Z500 Heatspreader Assembly
2009 RadiSys Corporation. RadiSys is a registered trademark of RadiSys Corporation. Convedia, Microware and OS-9
are registered trademarks of RadiSys Corporation. Promentum, and Procelerant are trademarks of RadiSys
Corporation. *All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. All specifications within this document
are subject to change without notice.